## **Inspired Solutions LLC Expands in Asia Pacific**

Increased demand and expanded client mandates drives growth in 2023

Zurich – 16/06/2023 – Inspired Solutions LLC announces new mandates in Asia
Pacific. Rob Hoobroeckx (Managing Partner and CEO) commented -

"Asia Pacific is a mature insurance market, which understands the benefits of applying risk engineering to complex commercial risks. In response to a scarcity of risk engineers, we are pleased to have secured mandates with some key insurance stakeholders in APAC. The area's concentration of manufacturing, semi-conductor and tech industry makes this a key growth region for us. We see this as a continuing trend and we plan to deploy more risk engineers in the area to satisfy demand."

"APAC clients can depend on us to provide additional capacity solutions to their underwriting functions in a highly flexible and cost-effective fashion" added Hoobroeckx.

## What Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients

Founded in 2009, Inspired Solutions LLC is the industry reference for risk engineering services to the international insurance market. The company provides a wide range of services to assist commercial insurers with risk selection, risk analysis and underwriting support. More information is available at Our Services - Inspired solutions.

## For more information, press only:

Rob Hoobroeckx info@inspiredsolutions.ch

## For more information on what Inspired Solutions LLC brings to clients:

https://www.inspiredsolutions.ch/outsourced-risk-engineering/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspired-solutions-llc/